
Stolice Świata

Uważaj to sprawdzian na cel.

Poziom trudności: Bardzo trudny

1. Stolica Ugandy ?

A - Dakar

B - Ndżamena

C - Kampala

D - Luanda

2. Stolica RPA ?

A - Pretoria

B - Welkom

C - Kapsztad

D - Maseru

3. Stolica Kosowa ?

A - Prisztina

B - Kair

C - Caracas

D - La Paz

4. Stolica Syrii ?

A - Hawana

B - Bejrut

C - Abu Zabi

D - Damaszek

5. Stolica Mikronezji ?

A - Moroni

B - Palikir

C - Port Lois

D - Gabarone
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6. Stolica Malawi ?

A - Lilongwe

B - Kinszsa

C - Kingston

D - Bankok

7. Stolica Omanu

A - Lima

B - Maskat

C - San Tome

D - Sana

8. Stolica Toga ?

A - Gwatemala

B - Santiago

C - Lagos

D - Lemę

9. Ile gwiazd ma flaga Australii ?

A - 6

B - 5

C - 4

D - 7

10. Stolica Mali

A - Maseru

B - Nikozja

C - Praga

D - Bamako
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Stolice Świata

Uważaj to sprawdzian na cel.

Poziom trudności: Bardzo trudny

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. A

3. A

4. D

5. B

6. A

7. B

8. D

9. A

10. D
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